200 Medley Relay

1. J. Dengler
2. J. Dengler
3. J. Dengler
4. W. Boland
5. K. Farrow
6. B. Francis
7. M. Santos
8. M. Santos
9. M. Santos
10. S. Gasparini

200 Freestyle Relay

1. B. Groh
2. N. Francis
3. S. Wenner

4. W. Turlington

5. M. Hershey
6. Bode Groh
6. S. Wenner
7. ). Tice

8. M. Brady
9. S.Wenner
10. S. Gasparini

400 Freestyle Relay
W. Turlington

B. Johnston
S. Wenner

J. Deckman
T. Distenfeld
N. Lui

J. Chang

J. Deckman
S. Gasparini
10. T. Distenfeld

LW NOUAWNR

K. Farrow
M. Zappe
K. Farrow
B. Groh

T. Arms

B. Johnston
B. Groh

B. Groh

B. Groh

C. Schmidt

M. Hearn

J. Deckman
N. Francis
K. Farrow
N. Schwartz
D.M. Socks
G. Treaster
R. Forbrich
S. Wenner
J. Brenneman
S. Wenner

K. Farrow
M. Zappe
B. Johnston
N. Francis
K. Farrow
B. Francis
DM.Socks
K. Farrow
C. Smith

T. Arms

L. Skiles

B. Francis

J. Deckman
W. Pesavento
L. Skiles

M. Zappe

W. Pesavento
W. Pesavento
J. Chang

A. Wenner

D.M. Socks
B. Johnston
Z. Snyder

T. Distenfeld
K. Fuller
Will Pesavento
J. Lake

J. Souder

C. Schmidt
C. Schmidt
C. Schmidt

J. Dengler

B. Francis

Z. Snyder

B. Johnston
W. Turlington
M. Zappe

B. Groh

J. Dengler

C. Schmidt

N. Sbaiti

CV TOP TEN RELAYS - MEN

W. Turlington
J. Deckman

L. Skiles

M. Hearn

T. Distenfeld
J. Deckman
M. Hearn

W. Boland
W. Boland

J. Buck

W. Boland

J. Brenneman
J. Brenneman
L. Skiles

S. Schwartz
Wyatt Boland
J. Brenneman
S. Budde

J. Stewart

J. Stewart

J. Stewart

L. Skiles

J. Deckman

J. Brenneman
J. Brenneman
L. Skiles

J. Deckman
W. Boland

L. Skiles

J. Stewart

L. Skiles

SWIMMINGS-OIVING

1:34.09
1:34.21
1:34.44
1:34.70
1:34.88
1:35.48
1:35.07
1:35.53
1:35.56
1:35.93

1:24.00
1:25.42
1:25.80
1:26.50
1:26.51
1:27.03
1:27.28
1:27.29
1:27.65
1:27.68
1:27.77

3:07.23
3:08.43
3:08.52
3:08.65
3:08.85
3:09.23
3:09.71
3:09.94
3:10.00
3:10.52

17-18
15-16
16-17
24-25
19-20
14-15
24-25
24-25
23-24
07-08

24-25
13-14
12-13
18-19
05-06
24-25
11-12
93-94
09-10
10-11
09-10

17-18
14-15
12-13
13-14
18-19
15-16
23-24
16-17
09-10
19-20



